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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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万乾
王宝
郑志远
白光宇
林豪文
任健豪
王维东
韩乐斌
胡晋铭
李辰
李龙吉
赵元
张晓康
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92
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88
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113

82
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65

 87.5

A

B

孔德宾

陈鹏波

主教练

领队

02/09/2000

25/05/2001

30/04/2000

16/02/1999

21/12/1997

15/10/1999

08/10/1998

16/06/2000

02/09/1997

24/02/2000

04/08/1997

13/02/1997

15/01/2000

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员

http://www.ihf.info/
mailto�longman@china.com
http://www.longmansports.com
http://www.longmansports.com

